From:  Larry Visoski [ GGG

Sent: Saturday, October 22, 2016 1:02:18 PM
Subject: Fwd: DFR in USA

To: Je vacation <jeevacation@gmail.com>
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Jeftrey
My error, but also [ never informed Claire you where "not" coming,,
She asked for passport and ID's from people going on board their aircraft during a charter

I'll request your approval for emails to her in the future.
Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded message:

From: Claire Brugirard -
Date: October 20, 2016 at 3:16:14 AM EDT

To: Larry Visoski <IN
Subject: RE: DFR in USA

Hi Larry,

We could plan an aircraft visit in New York (KJFK) on Wednesday, 26™ October at 09:00
AM Local.

If this works, | will need passport and ID copies of the visitor(s).

Please find below the details of the FBO who is handling our aircraft:

SHELTAIR FBO
General Aviation Terminal Building 145
Jamaica, NY 11430

Robert McAdam
General Manager JFK _Cell
Best Regards,

—_Claire Brugirard
Sales Manager
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From: Larry Visoski [

Sent: Tuesday, October 18, 2016 9:16 PM
To: Claire Brugirard
Subject: Re: DFR in USA

Hi Claire

YES!!

Oct 26 Viewing,, in New York,,
Send me details On when and where,,
Thlx

Larry

Sent from my iPhone
On Oct 18, 2016, at 10:44 AM, Claire Brugirard
< 1> wrote:

Hi Larry,
Hope you are doing well!!

DFR is scheduled to be in Orlando for 4 days (22-25 OCT) and then in New
York on 26" Oct before flying back home to Abu Dhabi

Would Mr Epstein be interested in seeing the aircraft on any of those days?
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Best Regards,

Claire Brugirard
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